
60m Sub 14 Masc (43 - 8 series)

1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTÍN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1704 PIQUERAS BLANES LUCIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1087 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1052 ASENSIO RODRIGUEZ ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1085 GARVEN GONZALEZ LIAM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1105 DRAGOMIR VICTOR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1083 PASTOR MARTIN JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1045 GARIJO PEREZ DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1051 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1054 FANDOS IGADO JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1053 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1086 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1104 FUENTES CABALLERO ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1050 MORENO CASCAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1046 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1084 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1082 OYAGATA BONILLA JARED ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1049 ARRUEGO VELILLA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1048 ARRUEGO VELILLA NICOLAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1175 Val Bayarri Mariano C.A. CUARTE
1172 Saenz Mark C.A. CUARTE
1192 ABADIAS ARTAL GAEL ADA ZUERA
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1174 Louzan Gonzalez Adriel C.A. CUARTE
1109 martinez navarro bruno Rainbowteam
1110 oteo ibañez sergio Rainbowteam
1073 MEDIANO AGREDA LORIÉN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1005 ABDALLAH BIOTA HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1006 MANAGUA BARRIOS DIEGO ALEJANDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI
1128 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI
1135 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI
1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI
1195 TREMOSA IVANYK ANGEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1196 BARBA GARCIA SERGIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
1197 IBAÑEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL



60mv Sub14 Masc (17 - 3 series)

1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
1178 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE
1127 LACAMBRA BENITO PABLO STADIUM CASABLANCA
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A. CUARTE
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A. CUARTE
1118 Fuertes Martinez Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1111 ARDID DE JESÚS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1109 martinez navarro bruno Rainbowteam
1043 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1044 COLLADO GARCIA GAEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1047 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1007 GARCÍA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1013 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1136 BERNUES GIMENEZ NOEL INTEC ZOITI
1129 NOGUERAS GRACIA JOAQUIN INTEC ZOITI
1135 SANTANDER PUYUELO DANIEL INTEC ZOITI

Triple Sub14 Masc (21)

1117 ORTEGA GARCIA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
1178 CLEMENTE MARZAL NICOLAS C.A. SAN JOSE
1127 LACAMBRA BENITO PABLO STADIUM CASABLANCA
1704 PIQUERAS BLANES LUCIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1114 RIVERA GRACIA MARTÍN CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
1111 ARDID DE JESÚS IKER AD PIRINEOS
1120 Gallego Marquina Joel C.A. CUARTE
1119 Molina Lavilla Jorge C.A. CUARTE
1173 Soler Rodrigo Juan C.A. CUARTE
1172 Saenz Mark C.A. CUARTE
1110 oteo ibañez sergio Rainbowteam
1073 MEDIANO AGREDA LORIÉN C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1002 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS NACHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1007 GARCÍA HERRERO JAIME ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1010 DE LUCAS DE FRANCISCO ELOY ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1013 BLASCO MONFORT NEIZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1132 ARAZO MUNIESA DAMIAN INTEC ZOITI
1136 BERNUES GIMENEZ NOEL INTEC ZOITI
1131 CASTELLAR AGUSTIN RODRIGO INTEC ZOITI
1128 JODAR FERRER DIEGO INTEC ZOITI
1135 PUERTOLAS LABAZUY MARCOS INTEC ZOITI



Pértiga Sub14 Masc (2)

1014 ROMERO SALAVERA ASIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1012 GONZÁLEZ MORENO GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

60m Sub14 Fem (87 - 15 series)

1707 POVES SERRANO JULIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1706 GOMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1709 TURON PINA MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1705 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1653 ARMISEN TENAR PAULA ZENIT
1674 LASHERAS EJEA NAIA AD PIRINEOS
1671 VILLA SORIA ANGELA AD PIRINEOS
1810 FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA INES AD PIRINEOS
1657 ALCUTEN MOLINA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1659 VIDES CERVANTES LAYLAH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1582 SABATER ADAN INDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1635 LOBAN ANCOS IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1574 BERGES ABAD DIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1691 RODRIGO NAVARRO IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1577 LOSTAO NOVALES ALICIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1585 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1637 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1581 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1580 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1589 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1588 GARRIDO GARZA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1587 BIELSA NIETO VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1590 ALGAS BORDONADA NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1584 LUCIA SAIZ ESTHER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1586 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1638 RUIZ MURILLO GABRIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1658 SANCHEZ CATIVIELA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1573 GUTIERREZ AGUADO VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1636 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1634 LUNA LORAS LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1702 Salamo   Baro Laia CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
1693 Regalado Segue Vega C.A. CUARTE
1780 Sanchez Aznar Nerea C.A. CUARTE
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A. CUARTE
1667 amoros pallares lucia Rainbowteam
1668 amoros pallares clara Rainbowteam
1665 martinez lorente lucia Rainbowteam



1669 pellejer dumall celia Rainbowteam
1612 SOLER LUCIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1614 LOSTAO ROMERA LUCÍA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1615 FERNÁNDEZ ROQUETA CARLA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1616 FERNÁNDEZ ROQUETA JULIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1508 GONZALEZ MUÑOZ PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1513 SALINAS IZAGA YAIZA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1517 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1521 CALVO INFANTE IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1527 BUIL ABU-KHDEIR IRENE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1532 BOLEA VELARTE JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1534 MONGE CORTES CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1538 ANTOLIN HORNO ELVIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1539 HANSSEN LAFUENTE CLAIRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1541 PALACIAN MONZON CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1547 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1811 ALLUE GOMEZ MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1510 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1529 MURILLO RUIZ ALEXIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1533 GARCÍA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1537 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1543 SAMPEDRO JIMÉNEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI
1719 BARRABES BOLEA CLAUDIA INTEC ZOITI
1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI
1715 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA INTEC ZOITI
1716 LASHERAS ATARES ADRIANA INTEC ZOITI
1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI
1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI
1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI
1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI
1725 MARTINEZ PUYAL ARA INTEC ZOITI
1714 MESAS GARCES JULIA INTEC ZOITI
1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI
1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI
1682 JIMENEZ BERNAL MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1681 CORELLANO LOPEZ CHLOE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR



60mv Sub14 Fem (42 - 7 series)

1650 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE
1567 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA ATLETISMO UTEBO 
1705 IBARZO FERNANDEZ VALERIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1709 TURON PINA MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1702 Salamo   Baro Laia CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A. CUARTE
1695 Comin Taratiel Carlota C.A. CUARTE
1671 VILLA SORIA ANGELA AD PIRINEOS
1810 FERNANDEZ MOSQUERA INES AD PIRINEOS
1667 amoros pallares lucia Rainbowteam
1579 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1583 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1576 JENSEN RUBIO SOFIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1612 SOLER LUCIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1614 LOSTAO ROMERA LUCÍA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1615 FERNÁNDEZ ROQUETA CARLA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1616 FERNÁNDEZ ROQUETA JULIA C.D. ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
1503 ULDEMOLÍNS PEIRÓ DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1510 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1510 ÁLVARO REDONDO SOFÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1511 MARCO MOZOTA ALEJANDRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1529 MURILLO RUIZ ALEXIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1531 MONEO BLASCO VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1533 GARCÍA HERRERO CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1540 RUIZ DEL OLMO BALET LOLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1543 SAMPEDRO JIMÉNEZ CAYETANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1528 LAMANA MARTÍNEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1536 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1538 ANTOLIN HORNO ELVIRA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1791 BETES LOPEZ Adriana Club Atletismo Jaca
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1683 ARAGON VILLARO LUCIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI
1722 BARCELO FERNANDEZ ABRIL INTEC ZOITI
1718 COSCULLUELA PEREZ SARA INTEC ZOITI
1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI
1727 GUERRERO ABADIAS INES INTEC ZOITI
1720 MARIN VITALLA LUCIA INTEC ZOITI
1717 MARTINEZ ARNEDO CIES INTEC ZOITI
1714 MESAS GARCES JULIA INTEC ZOITI
1710 VAL GALINDO VALERIA INTEC ZOITI



Triple Sub14 Fem (33)

1650 PECO VAL JULIA C.A. SAN JOSE
1567 DIAZ-CONCHA MIGUEL JIMENA ATLETISMO UTEBO 
1707 POVES SERRANO JULIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1706 GOMEZ MORTE CLAUDIA STADIUM CASABLANCA
1651 HUESO ORTIZ AINHOA ZENIT
1618 PEREZ PASCUAL CARLA ZENIT
1787 YANG X ERIKA ZENIT
1653 ARMISEN TENAR PAULA ZENIT
1781 Alemany Arregui Marta C.A. CUARTE
1516 JUANTO CORNEJO VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1528 LAMANA MARTÍNEZ CELIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1536 PARDO GARCIA MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1546 SAN VICENTE VICENTE MARIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1505 SÁNCHEZ MARINHO CAROLINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1513 SALINAS IZAGA YAIZA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1517 SALDAÑA DUPLÁ ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1519 ORTE MOLINER NAIARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1522 ARTAL ESQUIVIAS MACARENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1530 DE PABLO ELVIRA NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1539 HANSSEN LAFUENTE CLAIRE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1547 ALIJARDE BENITO MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1726 ARGUIS MARTINEZ LUCIA INTEC ZOITI
1715 CREVILLEN SANTOLARIA ANDREA INTEC ZOITI
1724 FRANCO ARAZO ANA INTEC ZOITI
1728 GIL ASO JARA INTEC ZOITI
1712 MARTINEZ ORDOVAS IRINA INTEC ZOITI
1713 TORRES SAZATORNIL MARTA INTEC ZOITI
1682 JIMENEZ BERNAL MARTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1685 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1687 ALONSO MARCO EMMA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1688 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
1791 BETES LOPEZ Adriana Club Atletismo Jaca

Pértiga Sub14 Fem (2)

1520 PEIRÓ GERMANI OLGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1537 PÉREZ BALLESTERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



60m Sub16 Masc (49 - 9 series)

83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
118 PEÑA LAFUENTE IVAN SCORPIO
175 VILLARUBIA GOMEZ MATEO STADIUM CASABLANCA
176 RAMOS ZORRAQUIN ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA
125 VALLEJO LARREA JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA
124 LUND SENDINO LEONARDO STADIUM CASABLANCA
53 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN ZENIT
80 GIL LORENTE RAUL ZENIT
55 OREA AZNAR BANU ZENIT
52 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS ZENIT
85 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
71 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
65 KORUKOPPULA MUZQUIZ LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

106 VIDES CERVANTES JORGE ISAAC ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
86 CHICO COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
68 DIAZ CAMBRON LEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
66 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
70 RECAJ AMPUDIA ALEJANDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
87 GÓMEZ PEÑA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
69 TERCERO PLOU JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
61 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
58 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
63 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
60 ABENIA  AMOROS MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
113 Paules Garcia Izan C.A. CUARTE
112 Julian Cebrian Jesus Enrique C.A. CUARTE
158 Artieda Juan C.A. CUARTE
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A. CUARTE
115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A. CUARTE

9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
14 SANCLAUDIO RAMOS DARÍO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
19 PIZARRO ORIGÜEN NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
23 LÓPEZ LÓPEZ MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
26 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

1194 MARTINEZ ROQUES LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
30 ROMEO DELFA MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
136 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI
128 GIL ASO ADRIAN INTEC ZOITI
135 LARREY FABREGAS MARTIN INTEC ZOITI
140 RAYA MINGUEZ DANIEL INTEC ZOITI
129 SATUE FUENTES JAVI INTEC ZOITI



60mv Sub16 Masc  (14 - 3 series)

115 Bueno Breton Jorge C.A. CUARTE
114 Lescano Arcas Thiago C.A. CUARTE
104 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
1 BELTRÁN MORTE FRANCHO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
6 FREJ GIL DAVID ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71

10 MANOVEL LAUDO NOAH ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
20 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
24 ALCONCHEL CABEZUDO DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
136 BERGUA AYALA DIEGO INTEC ZOITI
131 MARCO PUYUELO RUBEN INTEC ZOITI
127 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO INTEC ZOITI
134 ZAMORA LOBERA MARIO INTEC ZOITI

Triple Sub16 Masc (20)

83 GARCIA CORRA DANIEL C.A. SAN JOSE
175 VILLARUBIA GOMEZ MATEO STADIUM CASABLANCA
176 RAMOS ZORRAQUIN ALEJANDRO STADIUM CASABLANCA
124 LUND SENDINO LEONARDO STADIUM CASABLANCA
52 ARNAU GRACIA MARCOS ZENIT

114 Lescano Arcas Thiago C.A. CUARTE
177 Bueno Gregorio Pablo C.A. CUARTE
59 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
62 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
61 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
15 ÁLVARO PEÑAFIEL HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
22 BIESCAS GAGO HUGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
30 ROMEO DELFA MARCOS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
18 MARTÍNEZ FINOL PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
21 RUEDA BARCO JULIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
26 BINTANED LABARTA RODRIGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
131 MARCO PUYUELO RUBEN INTEC ZOITI
140 RAYA MINGUEZ DANIEL INTEC ZOITI
130 TORRES ABAROA JULEN INTEC ZOITI
134 ZAMORA LOBERA MARIO INTEC ZOITI

Pértiga Sub16 Masc (6)

128 GIL ASO ADRIAN INTEC ZOITI
135 LARREY FABREGAS MARTIN INTEC ZOITI
127 SALVATIERRA MINGUEZ HUGO INTEC ZOITI
130 TORRES ABAROA JULEN INTEC ZOITI

9 RODRÍGUEZ PINTADO JOSÉ LUIS ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
20 ESPADA PASCUAL GUILLERMO ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71



60m Sub16 Fem (115 - 20 series)

648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A. SAN JOSE
822 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE C.A. SAN JOSE
589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA ATLETISMO UTEBO 
587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA ATLETISMO UTEBO 
666 DEZA AÑAÑOS LORENA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
670 BUENO CORTES ADRIANA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
671 EZ ZAKI MERIEM CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
668 REY MAZALOVIC INDIRA CLUB ATLÉTICO EJEA
698 GOMEZ CASANOVA CAYETANA STADIUM CASABLANCA
700 JAIME CUESTA CRISTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
701 JIMENEZ DI CLAUDIO MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
702 NAVAMUEL REULA ALEJANDRA STADIUM CASABLANCA
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA ZENIT
827 AGUILERA LATORRE CLARA ZENIT
653 DIAZ PEREZ JULIA ZENIT
655 MORON SANZ ALBA ZENIT
651 GIMENO ALICIA ZENIT
600 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
789 CARDEMIL LEON TERESA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
790 ROYO NAVARRO LORETO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
599 RUBIO MILLAN LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
675 GUNERA PEREZ MELANI ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
603 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
628 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
605 SANTOS CASO CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
657 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
602 NOGUERAS SANGUINO NOELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
604 CABESTRE ROBLES LIZARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
607 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
630 SOMADA OTAL MAYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
606 LOPERA ROMERA VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
674 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
627 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
792 GARCIA DIAZ ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
597 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
673 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
656 CAMPOS SAN MIGUEL MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
687 Portolés Alonso Irene CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
694 Lalueza Niubo Daniela CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
693 cabrero pueyo Paola CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
692 Sole Ibarz Andrea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
783 Val Bayarri Patricia C.A. CUARTE
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A. CUARTE
676 Dominguez Martin Ines C.A. CUARTE
681 Diaz Lafuente Daniela C.A. CUARTE
678 Martinez Martinez Silvia C.A. CUARTE



781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A. CUARTE
791 Portillo Perez Maria C.A. CUARTE
679 Lambea Martinez Claudia C.A. CUARTE
677 Correas Orizo Paula C.A. CUARTE
823 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria C.A. CUARTE
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA
813 OÑATE BURILLO CATALINA ADA ZUERA
816 OPOKU KAN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA
695 Polo Martos Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
691 Javierre Chine Ana CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
776 HUGUET MARTEL MAYA C.A.BINEFAR
771 SAGARRA AGUILERA SOFIA C.A.BINEFAR
775 BAYONA BROTO ADRIANA C.A.BINEFAR
772 ABADIA ABELLA LARA C.A.BINEFAR
821 FOFANA RODRIGUEZ AISHA C.A.BINEFAR
779 DELPINO MARTNEZ AFRICA C.A GRAUS
350 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
502 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
503 JIMENEZ MILLAN LUNA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
510 GAGETE GUALLART MANUELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
511 GASCO BRUNA LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
516 PORTA CALCEDO ELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
520 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
525 GARCÍA CARTIEL ARIADNE ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
529 VALDIVIELSO SERRANO VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
537 SATUÉ DE LA RIVA ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
539 OLIVAN NOGUES CLAUDIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
540 GARCIA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
541 FERRIO ROMERO TULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
542 MEDINA TESA VIOLETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
544 PIZARRO CABRERA MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
552 POZO MARTINEZ NURIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
683 LÓPEZ IZUEL MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
524 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
543 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
745 ARBAOUI MALIKI DINA INTEC ZOITI
717 AZNAR PASTOR ELSA INTEC ZOITI
744 BUIL MARCO ANA INTEC ZOITI
743 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA INTEC ZOITI
719 CASTILLO LACRUZ ICIAR INTEC ZOITI
742 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA INTEC ZOITI
726 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA INTEC ZOITI
734 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH LINA INTEC ZOITI



705 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA INTEC ZOITI
713 FERNANDEZ TRE MARTA INTEC ZOITI
733 FERNANDEZ ZEA CAROLINA INTEC ZOITI
724 FRANCO CALDERON LEIRE INTEC ZOITI
728 GANAOUI MOUDANI ALAA INTEC ZOITI
741 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA INTEC ZOITI
725 MOLLEDA PANZANO AMALIA INTEC ZOITI
729 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE INTEC ZOITI
749 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA INTEC ZOITI
738 NIHAH KHOUTA FARAH INTEC ZOITI
723 PONCHIETTI GARCIA SARA INTEC ZOITI
730 QUESADA BECERRA ALBA INTEC ZOITI
706 ROMERO LLORO INES INTEC ZOITI
712 SAMBIA ZAPATER CECILIA INTEC ZOITI
703 SEGURA HURTADO ESTRELLA INTEC ZOITI
819 ZAFRA ALDEA ALANA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
820 SQUIRE LANUZA ANGELA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL

60mv Sub16 Fem (24 - 4 series)

648 SOLER BLASCO IRIS C.A. SAN JOSE
822 PASCUAL LAGLERA IZARBE C.A. SAN JOSE
698 GOMEZ CASANOVA CAYETANA STADIUM CASABLANCA
700 JAIME CUESTA CRISTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
690 Sangare Samake Awa CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
687 Portolés Alonso Irene CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
694 Lalueza Niubo Daniela CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
693 cabrero pueyo Paola CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
692 Sole Ibarz Andrea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
689 Santamaría Acosta Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
770 TOUNKARA TOUNKARA AMINATA C.A.BINEFAR
780 VAN KRIMPEN LOTTE C.A GRAUS
626 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
672 DIAGNE GNING DIARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
593 LISO ALEGRE MARTA ZENIT
655 MORON SANZ ALBA ZENIT
507 AGREDA JIMÉNEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
524 SAN VICENTE VICENTE JULIETA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
543 BÁGUENA TABERNERO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
547 MURIAGO PÉREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
797 BETES LOPEZ Alba Club Atletismo Jaca
748 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA INTEC ZOITI
731 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA INTEC ZOITI



Triple Sub16 Fem (41)

589 QUILEZ PASCUAL AINOA ATLETISMO UTEBO 
587 LOPEZ CANO NEREA ATLETISMO UTEBO 
701 JIMENEZ DI CLAUDIO MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
702 NAVAMUEL REULA ALEJANDRA STADIUM CASABLANCA
695 Polo Martos Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
691 Javierre Chine Ana CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
690 Sangare Samake Awa CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
689 Santamaría Acosta Nerea CA Fraga - Bajo Cinca
680 Berna Guillermo Nora C.A. CUARTE
781 Le Page Palacios Julieta C.A. CUARTE
823 Salcedo Ruiz Valeria C.A. CUARTE
812 BROU OLIVIA ADA ZUERA
816 OPOKU KAN QUEENSTAR ADA ZUERA
500 MADRID MARTIN NOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
509 VILLELLAS ARNAL ANA EVA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
545 DOMINGO ORTIN SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
350 SIESO MAZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
504 LAIN BONIAS AINHOA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
520 GARCÍA CASANOVA DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
531 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
532 JIMÉNEZ CLARES CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
538 FUERTES FERRER MARINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
540 GARCIA TENA FLOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
744 BUIL MARCO ANA INTEC ZOITI
743 CAMPO MONTANER ALEJANDRA INTEC ZOITI
742 CEJALVO LASAOSA VALERIA INTEC ZOITI
726 DOMINGO LARRAZ LAURA INTEC ZOITI
734 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH LINA INTEC ZOITI
705 EL IDRISSI KHARBOUCH RANIA INTEC ZOITI
713 FERNANDEZ TRE MARTA INTEC ZOITI
724 FRANCO CALDERON LEIRE INTEC ZOITI
728 GANAOUI MOUDANI ALAA INTEC ZOITI
741 LAMPLE PARDO NATALIA INTEC ZOITI
707 LANASPA GIL SARA INTEC ZOITI
725 MOLLEDA PANZANO AMALIA INTEC ZOITI
729 MONESMA CAMPO UXUE INTEC ZOITI
749 MONZON LERANOZ MARTINA INTEC ZOITI
738 NIHAH KHOUTA FARAH INTEC ZOITI
748 PANZANO ALBERO DANIELA INTEC ZOITI
731 SUPERVIA ALVAREZ PAULA INTEC ZOITI
797 BETES LOPEZ Alba Club Atletismo Jaca

Pértiga Sub16 Fem (3)

523 BIESCAS GAGO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
507 AGREDA JIMÉNEZ CARLA ALCAMPO SCORPIO-71
737 MARTINEZ ARNAL MARTA INTEC ZOITI


